Incident Date

1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000479

RMP22-000480
RMP22-000481

RMP22-000482

RMP22-000483
RMP22-000484
RMP22-000485
RMP22-000486

RMP22-000487
RMP22-000488
RMP22-000489

RMP22-000490

RMP22-000491
RMP22-000492
RMP22-000493

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4845 ALEXANDRA CT
2950 GOLF RD

2103 EASTMAN ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4702 ARBOR DR

4728 ARBOR DR

1600 HICKS RD

800 ROHLWING RD

2400 GOLF RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4732 ARBOR DR

4010 WILKE RD

3125 TOWN SQUARE DR
4716 ARBOR DR

5502 TINDER DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4600 KINGS WALK DR
3207 CENTRAL RD

4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2410 ALGONQUIN RD
2212 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ABANDONED AUTO
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE
STOLEN AUTO

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/24/2022 8:39:57 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022

1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022
1/21/2022

1/21/2022
1/21/2022

RMP22-000494
RMP22-000495

RMP22-000496

RMP22-000496

RMP22-000497
RMP22-000498

RMP22-000499

RMP22-000500
RMP22-000501
RMP22-000502
RMP22-000503

RMP22-000504
RMP22-000505

1775 ALGONQUIN RD
1601 ROHLWING RD
2908 DOVE ST

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD

EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE
1401 ROHLWING RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3845 EMERSON AVE
1600 GOLF RD

1600 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR

2211 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3106 KIRCHOFF RD
4704 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

3223 ALGONQUIN RD
3506 BROOKMEADE DR

HOLD UP ALARM
BURGLARY
AMBULANCE CALL
911 WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

BURGLARY

911 TEST CALL

911 TEST CALL
THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
911 WRONG NUMBER

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/24/2022 8:39:57 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/21/2022

1/21/2022

1/21/2022

1/21/2022

RMP22-000506

RMP22-000507

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

APPROX LOC:2300
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5400
SILENTBROOK LN

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD PARTY

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/24/2022 8:39:57 AM



