



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/21/2022		4845 ALEXANDRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000479	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022		2103 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/21/2022	RMP22-000480	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000481	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/21/2022	RMP22-000482	4702 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/21/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000483	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000484	800 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/21/2022	RMP22-000485	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000486	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/21/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/21/2022		4010 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/21/2022		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/21/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		5502 TINDER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000487	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000488	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/21/2022	RMP22-000489	4600 KINGS WALK DR	ABANDONED AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/21/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000490	4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000491	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000492	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000493	2212 ALGONQUIN RD	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/21/2022	RMP22-000494	1775 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000495	1601 ROHLWING RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/21/2022		2908 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/21/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000496	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000496	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
1/21/2022		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000497	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000498	3845 EMERSON AVE	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/21/2022		1600 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		1600 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000499	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/21/2022		2211 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000500	3106 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000501	4704 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/21/2022	RMP22-000502	4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000503	1301 MEIJER DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	RMP22-000504	3223 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/21/2022	RMP22-000505	3506 BROOKMEADE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/21/2022	<b>RMP22-000506</b>	3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/21/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022		APPROX LOC:5400 SILENTBROOK LN	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/21/2022	<b>RMP22-000507</b>	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>LOUD PARTY</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT